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Direction
Bus Station — New Road Jct

56 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

St Aubin Drive

Post Office

Peveril Bank

Drayton Way

Concorde

Princes End

Avondale

Veterinary Surgery

Medical Practice

Bartholomew Road

Primary School

Post Office

Old Office Road

Heath Hill Industrial Estate

Station Road

Pool Hill Road

Farm Lane

Foresters Arms

Myford House

Woodlands Farm

Route schedule
Bus Station — New Road Jct

Monday 10:30-12:30

Tuesday 10:30-12:30

Wednesday 10:30-12:30

Thursday 10:30-12:30

Friday 10:30-12:30

Saturday 10:30-14:30

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 56

Trip Duration: 1 hour 7 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-8A-901777067-1578465719
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-8A-901777067-1578465719
https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-8A-901777067-1578465719


Lightmoor Square

Croppings Park

Madeley Academy

Parkway

Elcocks Garage

Maddocks

Madeley Centre

Madeley Centre

Court Centre

Lees Farm Roundabout

Abraham Darby School

Belmont Road

Old Police Station

Bedlam Furnaces

Bird in Hand

Free Bridge

Black Swan

Council Houses

Council Houses

St Marys Close

Church

Garage

Caughley Crescent Jct

Riddings Close Jct

Wilkinson Avenue Jct

The Square

Lloyds Bank

The Bentlands Jct

Leo Farm



Hay Brook Terrace

Shirlett Jct

Foresters Avenue Jct

Woodfield House

Garage

New Road Jct



Direction
Bus Station — New Road Jct

27 stops

Open route schedule

Bus Station

St Aubin Drive

Post Office

Peveril Bank

Drayton Way

Concorde

Princes End

Avondale

Veterinary Surgery

Medical Practice

Bartholomew Road

Primary School

Post Office

Old Office Road

Heath Hill Industrial Estate

Station Road

Pool Hill Road

Farm Lane

Foresters Arms

Myford House

Woodlands Farm

Lightmoor Square

Croppings Park

Abbey

William Brookes School

Route schedule
Bus Station — New Road Jct

Monday 14:30

Tuesday 14:30

Wednesday 14:30

Thursday 14:30

Friday 14:30

Saturday —

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Bus Station

Stops: 27

Trip Duration: 0 hour 38 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-8A-901777067-1578465719


Crossroads

New Road Jct



Direction
Sainsbury's — Bus Station

73 stops

Open route schedule

Sainsbury's

Richmond Gardens Jct

Football Ground

No. 26

Woodberry Down PH

Silverdale

Portmans Way Jct

Boars Head Farm

Acton Arms

School

Junction

Atterley Jct

Cemetery

Crossroads

William Brookes School

Crossroads

New Road Jct

Garage

Woodfield House

Foresters Avenue Jct

Shirlett Jct

Posenhall Farm

Hay Brook Terrace

Leo Farm

The Bentlands Jct

Route schedule
Sainsbury's — Bus Station

Monday 09:30-16:40

Tuesday 09:30-16:40

Wednesday 09:30-16:40

Thursday 09:30-16:40

Friday 09:30-16:40

Saturday 09:30-16:40

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Sainsbury's

Stops: 73

Trip Duration: 1 hour 28 min

https://busmaps.com/en/uk/public_transit-line-8A-901777067-1578465719


Library

Wilkinson Avenue Jct

Caughley Crescent Jct

Riddings Close Jct

Garage

Church

St Marys Close

Council Houses

Black Swan

Free Bridge

Bird in Hand

Bedlam Furnaces

Belmont Road

Abraham Darby School

Lees Farm Roundabout

Elcocks Garage

Maddocks

Madeley Centre

Madeley Centre

Court Centre

Parkway

Madeley Academy

Croppings Park

Lightmoor Square

Woodlands Farm

Myford House

Foresters Arms

Farm Lane



Pool Hill Road

Station Road

Heath Hill Industrial Estate

Old Office Road

Wall Close

Smallhill Road

Glendale

Community Centre

Primary School

Bartholomew Road

Medical Practice

Veterinary Surgery

Avondale

Princes End

Concorde

Drayton Way

Peveril Bank

Post Office

St Aubin Drive

Bus Station

8A Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Telford

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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